
16�1516�15

15�1215�12

13�4713�47

LaneLane 1.Team1.Team Res.Res. 2.Team2.Team

A�Tournament FinalA�Tournament Final

11
HUNGARY 1HUNGARY 1 1818 1616 ThailandPetanque_MD01#30_49ThailandPetanque_MD01#30_49

A�Tournament Semi-finalA�Tournament Semi-final

22
India 6India 6 66 1818 HUNGARY 1HUNGARY 1

44
ThailandPetanque_MD01#30_49ThailandPetanque_MD01#30_49 1616 88 India � 3India � 3

A�Tournament Quarter-finalA�Tournament Quarter-final

44
ThailandPetanque_MD01#30_49ThailandPetanque_MD01#30_49 1616 1313 India 5India 5

66
HUNGARY 1HUNGARY 1 1818 22 India � 1India � 1

88
2020 88 India � 3India � 3

1010
India 6India 6 66 33

New Zealand / TeamNew Zealand / Team

KiwiKiwi

9 � 139 � 13

7272minmin

Róbert Géza CzinczásRóbert Géza Czinczás,,
Viktor VargaViktor Varga

Chaiwat PrabstaerChaiwat Prabstaer,,
Parkpoom ThawornParkpoom Thaworn

1 � 131 � 13

5858minmin

Parag Kamal SharmaParag Kamal Sharma,,
Rahul Kumar PrajapatiRahul Kumar Prajapati

Róbert Géza CzinczásRóbert Géza Czinczás,,
Viktor VargaViktor Varga

13 � 413 � 4

6464minmin

Chaiwat PrabstaerChaiwat Prabstaer,,
Parkpoom ThawornParkpoom Thaworn

Ankit KumarAnkit Kumar,,
Bhawani SinghBhawani Singh

13 � 413 � 4

5353minmin

Chaiwat PrabstaerChaiwat Prabstaer,,
Parkpoom ThawornParkpoom Thaworn

Aditya PathakAditya Pathak,,
Rajendra Singh DeoraRajendra Singh Deora

13 � 1113 � 11

7575minmin

Róbert Géza CzinczásRóbert Géza Czinczás,,
Viktor VargaViktor Varga

Harsh Vardhan SinghHarsh Vardhan Singh,,
Satbir SinghSatbir Singh

4 � 124 � 12

8383minmin

Engelbert EisingEngelbert Eising,,
Manuel LopezManuel Lopez

Ankit KumarAnkit Kumar,,
Bhawani SinghBhawani Singh

11 � 711 � 7

8585minmin

Parag Kamal SharmaParag Kamal Sharma,,
Rahul Kumar PrajapatiRahul Kumar Prajapati

Antony VlatkovichAntony Vlatkovich,,
Conal BebanConal Beban

19.08 Doublette Men 30�4919.08 Doublette Men 30�49
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12�0112�01

LaneLane 1.Team1.Team Res.Res. 2.Team2.Team

Draw time: Draw time: 12�0112�01

Preliminary rounds 3. GamePreliminary rounds 3. Game

33
SPAINSPAIN 1111 1515 India � 4India � 4

44
India 5India 5 1313 1010

Switzerland / PetanqueSwitzerland / Petanque

mens doubles Teammens doubles Team

RomandieRomandie

66
India � 2India � 2 77 99 Australia Pétanque M1Australia Pétanque M1

88

South Africa / NaiduSouth Africa / Naidu

DubeDube
55 11 Great Britain / GB PET1Great Britain / GB PET1

1010
India � 1India � 1 22 1616 ThailandPetanque_MD01#30_49ThailandPetanque_MD01#30_49

1212
2020 1212 Great Britain / PET2Great Britain / PET2

1414
Great Britain / GB PET 7Great Britain / GB PET 7 1414 44

Italy / Terranova/PeroniItaly / Terranova/Peroni

petanque double malespetanque double males

1616
India 6India 6 66 88 India � 3India � 3

1818

New Zealand / TeamNew Zealand / Team

KiwiKiwi
33 1717

United States ofUnited States of

America / USA M 30�49America / USA M 30�49

2020

Greece / PetanqueGreece / Petanque

Double 1Double 1
1919 1818 HUNGARY 1HUNGARY 1

6 � 136 � 13

6767minmin

(↓)(↓) Gerardo ReynaGerardo Reyna,,
Luciano DiazLuciano Diaz

Giriver Sharan SharmaGiriver Sharan Sharma,,
Umesh DhavalikarUmesh Dhavalikar

(↑)(↑)

13 � 713 � 7

6565minmin

Aditya PathakAditya Pathak,,
Rajendra Singh DeoraRajendra Singh Deora

Louis BourgeoisLouis Bourgeois,,
Patrick GervaisPatrick Gervais

13 � 013 � 0

9090minmin

Amit Kumar SharmaAmit Kumar Sharma,,
Hitesh SharmaHitesh Sharma

Glenn WilliamsGlenn Williams,,
Joshua YatesJoshua Yates

5 � 135 � 13

6565minmin

Devendren NaiduDevendren Naidu,,
Jan Velile DubeJan Velile Dube

Daymon JohnstoneDaymon Johnstone,,
Scott AshbyScott Ashby

10 � 1310 � 13

4242minmin

Harsh Vardhan SinghHarsh Vardhan Singh,,
Satbir SinghSatbir Singh

Chaiwat PrabstaerChaiwat Prabstaer,,
Parkpoom ThawornParkpoom Thaworn

12 � 512 � 5

9696minmin

(↓)(↓) Engelbert EisingEngelbert Eising,,
Manuel LopezManuel Lopez

Ikhlaq AhmedIkhlaq Ahmed,,
Mark HarringtonMark Harrington

(↑)(↑)

10 � 1110 � 11

8585minmin

Darren ColesDarren Coles,,
Giacomo MarlettaGiacomo Marletta

Francesco PeroniFrancesco Peroni,,
Giacomo TerranovaGiacomo Terranova

10 � 910 � 9

8585minmin

Parag Kamal SharmaParag Kamal Sharma,,
Rahul Kumar PrajapatiRahul Kumar Prajapati

Ankit KumarAnkit Kumar,,
Bhawani SinghBhawani Singh

13 � 713 � 7

7070minmin

Antony VlatkovichAntony Vlatkovich,,
Conal BebanConal Beban

Kai DambachKai Dambach,,
Timothy GrayTimothy Gray

2 � 132 � 13

5858minmin

Dimitrios GalatianosDimitrios Galatianos,,
Petros KakolyrisPetros Kakolyris

Róbert Géza CzinczásRóbert Géza Czinczás,,
Viktor VargaViktor Varga

19.08 Doublette Men 30�4919.08 Doublette Men 30�49
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10�2210�22

LaneLane 1.Team1.Team Res.Res. 2.Team2.Team

Draw time: Draw time: 10�2210�22

Preliminary rounds 2. GamePreliminary rounds 2. Game

33
ThailandPetanque_MD01#30_49ThailandPetanque_MD01#30_49 1616 1818 HUNGARY 1HUNGARY 1

44

United States ofUnited States of

America / USA M 30�49America / USA M 30�49
1717 2020

66
SPAINSPAIN 1111 44

Italy / Terranova/PeroniItaly / Terranova/Peroni

petanque double malespetanque double males

88

New Zealand / TeamNew Zealand / Team

KiwiKiwi
33 99 Australia Pétanque M1Australia Pétanque M1

1010
Great Britain / PET2Great Britain / PET2 1212 66 India 6India 6

1212
India � 4India � 4 1515 55

South Africa / NaiduSouth Africa / Naidu

DubeDube

1414
India � 2India � 2 77 1919

Greece / PetanqueGreece / Petanque

Double 1Double 1

1616
Great Britain / GB PET 7Great Britain / GB PET 7 1414 11 Great Britain / GB PET1Great Britain / GB PET1

1818
India � 3India � 3 88 1313 India 5India 5

2020

Switzerland / PetanqueSwitzerland / Petanque

mens doubles Teammens doubles Team

RomandieRomandie
1010 22 India � 1India � 1

13 � 913 � 9

7070minmin

Chaiwat PrabstaerChaiwat Prabstaer,,
Parkpoom ThawornParkpoom Thaworn

Róbert Géza CzinczásRóbert Géza Czinczás,,
Viktor VargaViktor Varga

8 � 138 � 13

7474minmin

Kai DambachKai Dambach,,
Timothy GrayTimothy Gray

Engelbert EisingEngelbert Eising,,
Manuel LopezManuel Lopez

12 � 1012 � 10

7373minmin

Gerardo ReynaGerardo Reyna,,
Luciano DiazLuciano Diaz

Francesco PeroniFrancesco Peroni,,
Giacomo TerranovaGiacomo Terranova

13 � 113 � 1

7070minmin

Antony VlatkovichAntony Vlatkovich,,
Conal BebanConal Beban

Glenn WilliamsGlenn Williams,,
Joshua YatesJoshua Yates

7 � 137 � 13

7777minmin

Ikhlaq AhmedIkhlaq Ahmed,,
Mark HarringtonMark Harrington

Parag Kamal SharmaParag Kamal Sharma,,
Rahul Kumar PrajapatiRahul Kumar Prajapati

11 � 1311 � 13

8282minmin

Giriver Sharan SharmaGiriver Sharan Sharma,,
Umesh DhavalikarUmesh Dhavalikar

Devendren NaiduDevendren Naidu,,
Jan Velile DubeJan Velile Dube

7 � 87 � 8

7272minmin

Amit Kumar SharmaAmit Kumar Sharma,,
Hitesh SharmaHitesh Sharma

Dimitrios GalatianosDimitrios Galatianos,,
Petros KakolyrisPetros Kakolyris

1 � 131 � 13

4444minmin

Darren ColesDarren Coles,,
Giacomo MarlettaGiacomo Marletta

Daymon JohnstoneDaymon Johnstone,,
Scott AshbyScott Ashby

13 � 713 � 7

4848minmin

Ankit KumarAnkit Kumar,,
Bhawani SinghBhawani Singh

Aditya PathakAditya Pathak,,
Rajendra Singh DeoraRajendra Singh Deora

10 � 1310 � 13

5555minmin

Louis BourgeoisLouis Bourgeois,,
Patrick GervaisPatrick Gervais

Harsh Vardhan SinghHarsh Vardhan Singh,,
Satbir SinghSatbir Singh

19.08 Doublette Men 30�4919.08 Doublette Men 30�49
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18�5518�55

LaneLane 1.Team1.Team Res.Res. 2.Team2.Team

Draw time: Draw time: 18�5518�55

Preliminary rounds 1. GamePreliminary rounds 1. Game

33

Greece / PetanqueGreece / Petanque

Double 1Double 1
1919 1010

Switzerland / PetanqueSwitzerland / Petanque

mens doubles Teammens doubles Team

RomandieRomandie

44
Australia Pétanque M1Australia Pétanque M1 99 1717

United States ofUnited States of

America / USA M 30�49America / USA M 30�49

66
SPAINSPAIN 1111 1212 Great Britain / PET2Great Britain / PET2

88
India 6India 6 66 55

South Africa / NaiduSouth Africa / Naidu

DubeDube

1010
India � 1India � 1 22 1515 India � 4India � 4

1212
Great Britain / GB PET1Great Britain / GB PET1 11 1818 HUNGARY 1HUNGARY 1

1414
India � 2India � 2 77 1313 India 5India 5

1616

New Zealand / TeamNew Zealand / Team

KiwiKiwi
33 1616 ThailandPetanque_MD01#30_49ThailandPetanque_MD01#30_49

1818
Great Britain / GB PET 7Great Britain / GB PET 7 1414 88 India � 3India � 3

2020

Italy / Terranova/PeroniItaly / Terranova/Peroni

petanque double malespetanque double males
44 2020

9 � 119 � 11
Dimitrios GalatianosDimitrios Galatianos,,

Petros KakolyrisPetros Kakolyris
Louis BourgeoisLouis Bourgeois,,
Patrick GervaisPatrick Gervais

6 � 126 � 12
Glenn WilliamsGlenn Williams,,

Joshua YatesJoshua Yates
Kai DambachKai Dambach,,
Timothy GrayTimothy Gray

3 � 133 � 13Gerardo ReynaGerardo Reyna,,
Luciano DiazLuciano Diaz

Ikhlaq AhmedIkhlaq Ahmed,,
Mark HarringtonMark Harrington

13 � 113 � 1
Parag Kamal SharmaParag Kamal Sharma,,

Rahul Kumar PrajapatiRahul Kumar Prajapati
Devendren NaiduDevendren Naidu,,
Jan Velile DubeJan Velile Dube

13 � 1013 � 10Harsh Vardhan SinghHarsh Vardhan Singh,,
Satbir SinghSatbir Singh

Giriver Sharan SharmaGiriver Sharan Sharma,,
Umesh DhavalikarUmesh Dhavalikar

5 � 135 � 13Daymon JohnstoneDaymon Johnstone,,
Scott AshbyScott Ashby

Róbert Géza CzinczásRóbert Géza Czinczás,,
Viktor VargaViktor Varga

8 � 138 � 13Amit Kumar SharmaAmit Kumar Sharma,,
Hitesh SharmaHitesh Sharma

Aditya PathakAditya Pathak,,
Rajendra Singh DeoraRajendra Singh Deora

0 � 130 � 13
Antony VlatkovichAntony Vlatkovich,,

Conal BebanConal Beban
Chaiwat PrabstaerChaiwat Prabstaer,,
Parkpoom ThawornParkpoom Thaworn

5 � 135 � 13Darren ColesDarren Coles,,
Giacomo MarlettaGiacomo Marletta

Ankit KumarAnkit Kumar,,
Bhawani SinghBhawani Singh

4 � 124 � 12
Francesco PeroniFrancesco Peroni,,

Giacomo TerranovaGiacomo Terranova
Engelbert EisingEngelbert Eising,,
Manuel LopezManuel Lopez

19.08 Doublette Men 30�4919.08 Doublette Men 30�49
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